WATTSTOPPER®
SENSORS
Description
Wattstopper’s EW outdoor motion sensors provide occupancy
based control of outdoor lighting. Raintight and rated for -40°F
to 130°F, EW sensors perform reliably in all weather conditions.
Operation

Coverage
Coverage Pattern
Ordering Information
Installation & Positioning Sensor with Lampholders
Ceiling/eave mountingWall or pole mounting